2A
LE MARS

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2021

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

BENNETT OLSEN 10
JOSH CHAVARRA 12
ERIC MCCOY 10
BRODY VANDERLOO 11
ISAAC THOMPSON 11
LUCAS MCDANIEL 11
SAM SHANNO 11

MATT PAULING 12
MICHAEL SWANCUTT 10
ZACH DEMPSTER 10
TAYE HASSMAN 09
HUNTER MERKSICK 10
TREVOR FISHER 09
TYLER SUNDT 11
ROCKY RUBINK 12
CHANDLER SCOTT 12
CARTER JAMES 12
CAIDEN MARTIN 10
TOMMY TRACY 11
MAGNUS THOMAS 11
ELI SUNDERMAN 11
NATHAN PATTERSON 12
TERRY LARKIN 11
CARTER JELKEN 10
AKIL SMITH 11

MAX SCHUSTER 12
ALAN MACE 12

CESAR VASQUEZ 12
BRIAR BOTTJEN 12
CADEN SCHRAM 10
TAYLOR TRIPP 10

ELI DROSS 11

BEN LOPEZ 11
JORDAN JOHNSON 10
COLLEN VAN ENGEN 12
BRADEN HUBER 10
BOWLER 1

BOWLER 2

BOWLER 3

BOWLER 4

BOWLER 5

BOWLER 6

BOWLER 1

BOWLER 2

BOWLER 3

BOWLER 4

BOWLER 5

SCHOOL

CBAL

CBTJ

CBAL

LE MARS

LE MARS

CBLC

CBTJ

SC WEST

WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
LE MARS

LE MARS

CBLC

LE MARS

LE MARS

CBAL

CBTJ

CBAL

SC WEST

WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
CBLC

CBLC

SC WEST

CBAL

SC WEST

CBAL

CBTJ

CBTJ

SC WEST

SC WEST

WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
CBTJ

CBLC

CBLC

WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

222
207
188
214
192
185
192
204
118
234
190
227
166
202
200
170
178
186
170
168
164
157
168
176
154
169
154
140
134
156
146
139
115
153
118
103
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SCORE

203
213
230
203
224
221
212
195
278
161
202
164
210
167
168
194
184
169
183
184
176
179
162
148
165
147
154
155
143
119
123
128
148
100
119
128

o

[eNeoNoNoNolNoNoNeNeNo)

SCORE

425
420
418
417
416
406
404
399
396
395
392
391
376
369
368
364
362
355
353
352
340
336
330
324
319
316
308
295
277
275
269
267
263
253
237
231

o
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BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2A
LE MARS
FEBRUARY 17, 2021
INDIVIDUAL
GAME
TEAM SCORING TOTAL
LE MARS 1996
CBAL 1903
CBTJ 1812
CB LEWIS CENTRAL 1752
SC WEST 1709
WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD 1530
Team 0
Team 0
Team 0
Team 0
LE MARS
BRODY VANDERLOO 11 214
ISAAC THOMPSON 11 192
ZACH DEMPSTER 10 234
TAYE HASSMAN 09 190
TREVOR FISHER 09 166
TYLER SUNDT 11 202

TOTAL
CB LEWIS CENTRAL
LUCAS MCDANIEL 11 185
HUNTER MERKSICK 10 227
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BAKER 1
SCORE

190
230
201
170
194
122

0

0
0
0

203
224
161
202
210
167

221
164
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BAKER 2
SCORE

204
233
190
212
183
136

0

0
0
0

417
416
395
392
376
369
1996

406
391

BAKER 3
SCORE

213
213
194
185
179
121

0

0
0
0

BAKER 4
SCORE

245
226
203
218
189
179

0

0
0
0

BAKER 5
SCORE

198
195
194
151
190
125

0

0
0
0

TOTAL
SCORE

3046
3000
2794
2688
2644
2213

0

0
0
0



MAGNUS THOMAS 11
ELI SUNDERMAN 11
BEN LOPEZ 11
JORDAN JOHNSON 10
TOTAL
CBAL
BENNETT OLSEN 10
ERIC MCCOY 10
ROCKY RUBINK 12
CARTER JAMES 12
TERRY LARKIN 11
AKIL SMITH 11
TOTAL
CBTJ
JOSH CHAVARRA 12
SAM SHANNO 11
CHANDLER SCOTT 12
MAX SCHUSTER 12
ALAN MACE 12
ELI DROSS 11
TOTAL
WEST SIOUX, HAWARDEN-MOC-FV, AKRON-WESTFIELD
MICHAEL SWANCUTT 10
TOMMY TRACY 11
CADEN SCHRAM 10
TAYLOR TRIPP 10
COLLEN VAN ENGEN 12
BRADEN HUBER 10
TOTAL
SC WEST
MATT PAULING 12
CAIDEN MARTIN 10
NATHAN PATTERSON 12
CARTER JELKEN 10
CESAR VASQUEZ 12
BRIAR BOTTJEN 12
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL
Team
BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6
TOTAL

168
164
115
153

222
188
200
178
168
154

207
192
170
169
154
139

118
170
156
146
118
103

204
186
157
176
140
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184
176
148
100

203
230
168
184
162
165

213
212
194
147
154
128

278
183
119
123
119
128

195
169
179
148
155
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352
340
263
253
1752

425
418
368
362
330
319
1903

420
404
364
316
308
267
1812

396
353
275
269
237
231
1530

399
355
336
324
295

1709
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Team

BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6

Team

BOWLER 1
BOWLER 2
BOWLER 3
BOWLER 4
BOWLER 5
BOWLER 6

TOTAL

TOTAL
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